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Month

August

September

October

November

Week #

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Start/end
Week
Dates
18to 22

25t0 29

1to5

8to12

15t0 19

22to0 26

29to0 03

06to 10

13to 17

20to 24

27 to 31

03 to 07

10to 14

17 to 21

24to0 28

Overall Planning MPH 2 Year 2025-2026

Module titles Month

French for EPH students
Biostatistics upgrade

Masters Back to School Week on Monday 01, Tuesday 02 &
Wednesday 03 morning. Thursday 04 afternoon with CMI

Advanced Module 203 Epidemiology on Mondays

AM 204 Biostatistics on Tuesdays
December

AM 202 Prevention & Health Promotion on Wednesdays
AM 206 Environmental & Occupational Health Sciences on Thursdays
AM 205 Health Policy & Management on Fridays

Exams
ISB Introduction to R for data science in public health

HPM Community program implementation

ISB Spatial statistical analysis

PHP Health Communication

EOHS Critical windows of exposures and vulnerability
EPI Design and Concepts

January
HPM Health economics

Holiday

EOHS Occupational health
EPI Infectious Disease Epidemiology
HPM The politics of health financing

EPI Chronic Disease Epidemiology
February

Exams

March-May

June

July

Week #

49

50

51

52

24

27

Start/end
Week
Dates

1to5

8to12

15to0 19

22to0 26

29to 03

5to 09

12to 16

19to 23

26 to 30

02 to 06

09-févr

12

29 & 30/06

01 & 02/07

Module titles

HPM Health Care Management

EPI Analysis in Epidemiology (I)

EOHS Impact Assessment in Environmental Health

EPI Analysis in Epidemiology (Il)

HPM Humanitarian Health in Crisis Situations

PHP Health Promotion & Education

ISB Multi-Level Analysis

Holiday
Holiday

PHP "Health promotion and disease prevention program and policy plannii
HPM Evaluation of public health programs

ISB Modeling of infectious diseases

ISB Data Mining and longitudinal data

EOHS Advanced Planetary Health

HPM Health policies & health system analysisin LMIC

EOHS GIS & Environmental Health

EPI Perinatal & Pediatric Epidemiology

ISB Advanced quantitative methods in Population Mental Health

PHP Prevention and lifestyle behaviour change

Exams

Cross-disciplinary Module: Global Health
Internship

Internship
Thesis defense EPH

Thesis defense MPH in Rennes

Career Days in Rennes

Commencement ceremony in Rennes



