

Overall Planning MPH 2 Year 2025-2026

Month	Week≠	Start/end Week	Module titles	Month	Week≠	Start/end Week	Module titles
		Dates				Dates	
August	34	18 to 22	French for EPH students	December	49	1103	LIDM Hardely Const. Management
	35	25 to 29	Biostatistics upgrade Masters Back to School Week on Monday 01, Tuesday 02 &				HPM Health Care Management
September	36	1 to 5	Wednesday 03 morning. Thursday 04 afternoon with CMI				EPI Analysis in Epidemiology (I)
	37	8 to 12	Advanced Module 203 Epidemiology on Mondays		50	8 to 12	EOHS Impact Assessment in Environmental Health
	38	15 to 19	AM 204 Biostatistics on Tuesdays				EPI Analysis in Epidemiology (II)
	39	22 to 26	AM 202 Prevention & Health Promotion on Wednesdays				HPM Humanitarian Health in Crisis Situations
October	40	29 to 03	AM 206 Environmental & Occupational Health Sciences on Thursdays		51		PHP Health Promotion & Education
	41	06 to 10	AM 205 Health Policy & Management on Fridays				ISB Multi-Level Analysis
	42	13 to 17	Exams				
	43	20 to 24	ISB Introduction to R for data science in public health		52	22 to 26	Holiday
			HPM Community program implementation	January	1	29 to 03	Holiday
					2	5 to 09	PHP "Health promotion and disease prevention program and policy planni
	44	27 to 31	ISB Spatial statistical analysis				HPM Evaluation of public health programs
			PHP Health Communication				ISB Modeling of infectious diseases
			EOHS Critical windows of exposures and vulnerability		4	12 to 16	ISB Data Mining and longitudinal data
November	45	03 to 07	EPI Design and Concepts				EOHS Advanced Planetary Health
			HPM Health economics				HPM Health policies & health system analysis in LMIC
						19 to 23	EOHS GIS & Environmental Health
	46	10 to 14	Holiday				EPI Perinatal & Pediatric Epidemiology
	47	17 to 21	EOHS Occupational health				ISB Advanced quantitative methods in Population Mental Health
			EPI Infectious Disease Epidemiology				PHP Prevention and lifestyle behaviour change
			HPM The politics of health financing		5	26 to 30	Exams
			EPI Chronic Disease Epidemiology	February	6	02 to 06	Cross-disciplinary Module: Global Health
	48	24 to 28	Exams		7	09-févr	Internship
				March-May			Internship
				June	24	12	Thesis defense EPH
					27	29 & 30/06	Thesis defense MPH in Rennes
				July		01 & 02/07	Career Days in Rennes
						3	Commencement ceremony in Rennes